
             

 

Mrs. Jazmin’s ELA Homework         

Week of 9/5 – 9/8                      

Name: ________________________________________________ 

Homework Directions:  

• Read for 20 minutes and fill in your reading log every day. 
• Practice writing the weekly Spelling Words by memory. 
• Practice reading the weekly Sight Words. 
• Complete the attached worksheets and turn in this homework 

packet on Friday. 

Assessments: 
9/6: Reading 
Comprehension Quiz – Try 
This! 

9/7:  Grammar Quiz 

9/8: Spelling Test and HMH 
Reading Test 

Reminders:  
• Students should always have their Archimedean and Purple folders in their 

backpacks. 

• Please check your Archimedean folder every night for papers to either leave at 
home or complete and return to school. 

• iPads need to be in class and fully charged every day. 
 

Sections: 

1A & 1C 

Important Dates: 

September 8:  PTO Spaghetti Night 

September 11-14: FAST Diagnostic Testing 

September 14:  Open House 6:00 – 8:00 Parents 
Only 



HMH Module 1: 

Nice to Meet You 

Week 1 
Essential Question: How can making new friends and learning new things help us? 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Phonics – Short a 
Spelling Words: 
1. at 
2. am 
3. mat 
4. bat 
5. sat 

6. bad 
7. can 
8. cap 
9. pan 
10. an 

 

Sight Words: 
 

1. go 
2. is 
3. like 
4. see 

5. the 
6. this 
7. to 
8. we 

 

Weekly HMH Story: 

 

Vocabulary Words: 
challenge, emotions, friendship, enjoy, excited, noisy, favorite, furry, 
goodness, great, hall, library, nervous, new, try 
                             

Fluency 

Accuracy and 
Self-Correction 

Reading Skills 

Writing 

Oral Stories 

Grammar 

Common Nouns: 

People / Animals 

Social Studies 

Good Citizens 



Weekly Reading Log 
 

 Book Title Author Read to 
Self 

Read to 
Parent 

Parent’s 
Initials 

Tuesday 
20 Minutes 

HMH Weekly Story: 

Try This! Pam Munoz Ryan    

Wednesday 
20 Minutes 

HMH Weekly Story: 

Try This! Pam Munoz Ryan    

Thursday 
20 Minutes 

I chose to read: 

     
 

 

My favorite book this week was _________________________________________. 

I liked this book because __________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________________________. 

*Please ü one 

*Assigned in the HMH app on the iPad 

*Reread to prac5ce fluency and comprehension 



Daily Fix It Sentences
Name _______________   Date _____________

Read the sentences below.  Find the mistakes.  Write the sentences correctly.

1./Daad/said/my/kat/ran

1.//////////////////
2./I/im/mab/at/that/cat

2.//////////////////
Check your work

Capital Letters

Spaces

Spelling

End Marks



Name: _____________________"

Graphing Nouns 

Date: _____________________"

Directions: Write each noun in the correct column. 

rug 

girl kite 

airport 

mall 

desk 

baby 
park store 

sun 

teacher boy 

Person Place Thing 
/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

/////// 

//////////////////////// 

//////////////////////// 

//////////////////////// 

Use the words above to write a sentence about a person. 

Use the words above to write a sentence about a place. 

Use the words above to write a sentence about a thing. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Nouns 
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